
Thursday, August 10, 2023 Back to School Night - 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm (K/1st ONLY)

Monday, August 14, 2023 Back to School Night - 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm (All others)

Wednesday, August 16, 2023 First Day of School (Morning Care 7:00 am & Drop Off 8:45 am)

Wednesday, August 16, 2023 Blessing of the Backpacks (Chapel) - 11:00 am

Thursday, August 17, 2023 Back to School Picnic - 6:00 pm

Friday, September 1, 2023 NO SCHOOL - Teacher In-Service

Monday, September 4, 2023 NO SCHOOL - Labor Day

Thu & Fri, September 7 & 8, 2023 Mums Sale Pick-Up

Mon & Tue, September 11 & 12, 2023 Fall Class Picture Days

Friday, September 22, 2023 Royal Oak Farm Field Trip - NO SCHOOL AFTER *

Sunday, September 24, 2023 Singing in Church - 9:00 am & Ice Cream Social 

Friday, October 6, 2023 NO SCHOOL - Teacher Conference

Monday, October 9, 2023 NO SCHOOL - Columbus Day

Sunday, October 29, 2023 Singing in Church - 9:00 am & Trunk-or-Treat

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 Veteran's Day Service - 11:00 am

Thu & Fri, November 9 & 10, 2023 NO SCHOOL - Parent / Teacher Conferences *

Wed - Mon, November 15 - 20, 2023 Scholastic Book Fair

Monday, November 20, 2023 Thanksgiving Feast - 11:00 am

Tue - Fri, November 21 - 24, 2023 NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break

Monday, November 27, 2023 Classes Resume

Thursday, December 21, 2023 Christmas Program - 6:00 pm

December 22, 2023 - January 7, 2024 NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break

Monday, January 8, 2024 Classes Resume

Monday, January 15, 2024 NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Day

Mon-Fri, January 22 - 26, 2024 National Lutheran Schools Week 

Friday, January 26, 2024 Glow Party Dance - 6:00 pm

Sunday, January 28, 2024 Singing in Church - 9:00 am

February 5-19, 2024 Early Enrollment

Saturday, February 10, 2024 Donuts with Dad - 9:00 am

Friday, February 16, 2024 NO SCHOOL - Teacher In-Service 

Monday, February 19, 2024 NO SCHOOL - President's Day

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Open Enrollment Begins

Sunday, February 25, 2024 Singing in Church - 9:00 am

March 25 - April 1, 2024 NO SCHOOL - Spring Break

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Classes Resume

Mon & Tue, April 15 & 16, 2024 Spring Class Picture Days

Sunday, April 28, 2024 Singing in Church - 9:00 am

May 7-12, 2024 Scholastic Book Fair

Thursday, May 9, 2024 Mother's Day Tea Pre-K - 9:15 am

Friday, May 10, 2024 Mother's Day Tea K-3rd - 9:15 am

Thursday, May 23, 2024 Graduation: Pre-K - 5:00 pm / K-3rd - 6:00 pm

Friday, May 24, 2024 End of Year Picnic - Noon (Petersen Park)

2023-24 Zion Lutheran School



*Variation from the District 15 Calendar

 

Prepared 6/20/23


